__________

Td

Basin-wide employment impacts range from

150 jobs for the 10% scenario to over 600 for

the worst case drought scenario

Total employment in the regional economy is

over 55000 Hence even the worst case

impact is only 1.1 percent of the total

Lobe Chencal Fertb20r

jij

Factors to Consider

vqflp 17

Changes in net returns to irrigated land

Limits on new well development

Inflation and productivity trends

Market psychology

fti 1Bi 1Iuw

700

600

500

400

300

1999 2000 2001

Dyond no ingntiOn potnn$I brylond with lwiotion poj

2002 2003 2004

Ell JBII

Dryland with Irrigation Potential

Likely to decrease by 10 to 15% but much of

this impact may already be reflected in

market From 1995-2004 value of dryland

with irrigation potential in the SW increased

by 19% whereas state average increase was

42%

Irrigated land values The 10% scenario

implies an average long-term land value effect

of $75 per acre 20% scenario implies $375

per acre

Absolute land values may not go down

simply increase at slower rate

Much depends on community expectations

and on the severity and frequency of drought

UplOld
Quick R.epone

spflflkler IJpI.nd Oncity Greyfty TcflI 500

C.tIl.d Acre 135.169 64243 112588 312000

Mcefl/InFAC
11.97 1197 14.82 12.99

l0%0000ItoflIfrc%A/
13.47 43.17 15.86 14.33

CGtIfl.d Acre 10% 148686 70.667 123847 343200

Meen/IrAc 10.88 10.88 13.47 11.82

0% RtgoItOflhIfl%u/
10.50 10.50 13.65 11.60

..rtJfl.dAcr.t10% 121.652 57819 101.329 280800

ManIOIAGI
13.30 13.30 16.47 14.44

10% 0re conlousu 14.60 14.60 20.06 16.12

Certified Certified Acres Certified Acres

Acres 10% -10%

Reduction In Net

Returns $943923 $3327165 $172241

Tota/ Cost/A Chg

Pump $30 $108 $6

Total Cost/A Chg

ET $142 $188 $91

Total Cost/Total

Acres $3.00 $9.70 $0.61

Total Cost/Affected

Acres $6.00 $14.60 $1.39

flll J%

/t1
@tt

dEfli

I5J
iO il17 1I1

It actual acres are under estimated by 10%

but are unchanged then our estimates

understate the true economic impact by 10%

It actual acres are under estimated by 10%

and are changed then lower allocation

level will be needed to achieve the same

change in pumping

At this lower allocation level the economic

impacts from 10 percent change in pumping will

be to times what was estimated using certified

acres

IITh9 E@wx ff

Pj
Do results mean that under estimating

NRD acres is advantageous to

irrigators lower acres higher

allocation less economic injury